
#1 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KENNEDY WERTH  9 Quinter 12.86  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 MICHAELA RIPPE Atwood 13.32  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 CHISUM GOODWIN SO Wallace Coun 13.34  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 MAKENNA CHANEY SR Wallace Coun 13.74  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 MCKENNA POLING JR St. Francis 13.76  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 KAROLINE SCHROEDER Grainfield-Wh 13.87  (NW) 4(5) 1

7 MYAH MATTHEYER  9 Trego Comm 14.03  (NW) 4(6)

8 HALLE HABIGER Grainfield-Wh 14.10  (NW) 4(7)

9 ELLI EDWARDS SO Wallace Coun 14.16  (NW) 3(2)

10 MIA MORROW JR St. Francis 14.42  (NW) 3(3)

11 NICOLE CHUMLEY Atwood 14.54  (NW) 2(1)

12 SIDNEY TAYLOR SO Golden Plains 14.60  (NW) 2(2)

13 HARLEY SCHECK SO Oakley 14.63  (NW) 2(3)

14 LINDSEY BLANKS SO Hill City 14.66  (NW) 1(1)

15 KARLI KRIER  9 Oakley 14.72  (NW) 3(4)

16 KERRI HEIER Grainfield-Wh 14.83  (NW) 3(5)

17 SAVANNAH BEOUGHER SO Oakley 14.94  (NW) 2(4)

18 JORDYN FLECKENSTEIN  9 Golden Plains 14.99  (NW) 2(5)

19 ZOIE BECKMAN SO Hill City 14.99  (NW) 4(8)

20 JOSLYN NICHOLS  9 Triplains 15.03  (NW) 2(6)

21 VIVIAN YANEZ SO Cheylin 15.09  (NW) 3(6)

22 AVA BRANTLEY  9 Golden Plains 15.09  (NW) 1(2)

23 MAKENNA FLAX  9 Trego Comm 15.12  (NW) 3(7)

24 KADEN BUTEL  9 Trego Comm 15.17  (NW) 2(7)

25 PARIS MCFARLAND SO St. Francis 15.61  (NW) 1(3)

26 BRIANA VANDIKE SR Cheylin 15.70  (NW) 3(8)

27 KAYLIE BOCKWINKEL SO Oakley 16.01  (NW) 2(8)

28 KENNA SELZER  9 Oakley 16.60  (NW) 1(4)

29 LILLIANA SPINO SO Hill City 16.82  (NW) 1(5)

30 NELLIE HESPE JR Cheylin 18.37  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LINDSEY BLANKS SO Hill City 14.66

2 AVA BRANTLEY  9 Golden Plains 15.09

3 PARIS MCFARLAND SO St. Francis 15.61

4 KENNA SELZER  9 Oakley 16.60

5 LILLIANA SPINO SO Hill City 16.82

6 NELLIE HESPE JR Cheylin 18.37

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 NICOLE CHUMLEY Atwood 14.54

2 SIDNEY TAYLOR SO Golden Plains 14.60

3 HARLEY SCHECK SO Oakley 14.63

4 SAVANNAH BEOUGHER SO Oakley 14.94

5 JORDYN FLECKENSTEIN  9 Golden Plains 14.99

#1 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 JOSLYN NICHOLS  9 Triplains 15.03

7 KADEN BUTEL  9 Trego Comm 15.17

8 KAYLIE BOCKWINKEL SO Oakley 16.01

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCKENNA POLING JR St. Francis 13.76

2 ELLI EDWARDS SO Wallace Coun 14.16

3 MIA MORROW JR St. Francis 14.42

4 KARLI KRIER  9 Oakley 14.72

5 KERRI HEIER Grainfield-Wh 14.83

6 VIVIAN YANEZ SO Cheylin 15.09

7 MAKENNA FLAX  9 Trego Comm 15.12

8 BRIANA VANDIKE SR Cheylin 15.70

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENNEDY WERTH  9 Quinter 12.86

2 MICHAELA RIPPE Atwood 13.32

3 CHISUM GOODWIN SO Wallace Coun 13.34

4 MAKENNA CHANEY SR Wallace Coun 13.74

5 KAROLINE SCHROEDER Grainfield-Wh 13.87

6 MYAH MATTHEYER  9 Trego Comm 14.03

7 HALLE HABIGER Grainfield-Wh 14.10

8 ZOIE BECKMAN SO Hill City 14.99

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ETHAN ABELL SR Oakley 11.25  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 SHADYRON BLANKA SR St. Francis 11.34  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 JAMES KRIEGH SO Trego Comm 11.40  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 TREVYNE BROWN SR Trego Comm 11.43  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 TRACE KINDERKNECHT  9 Quinter 11.86  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 JOSH POPP Atwood 11.95  (NW) 3(1) 1

7 AIDEN AMREIN  9 Hill City 12.00  (NW) 4(6)

8 JEFF VINCENT Grainfield-Wh 12.07  (NW) 4(7)

9 TYRELL CHAPIN Grainfield-Wh 12.11  (NW) 4(8)

10 JADYN WALKER JR Hill City 12.33  (NW) 3(2)

11 OWEN DAY SO Trego Comm 12.40  (NW) 3(3)

12 TY LOSEY JR Oakley 12.58  (NW) 3(4)

13 JACOB RICHARDSON Atwood 12.60  (NW) 2(1)

14 AUSTEN WALKER SO Wallace Coun 12.61  (NW) 2(2)

15 CADE JOHNSON SO Wallace Coun 12.64  (NW) 3(5)

16 CONNOR STEPHENSON  9 Oakley 12.81  (NW) 3(6)

17 FABIAN CEPEDA JR Golden Plains 12.95  (NW) 1(1)

18 KEEGAN HALDEMAN JR Quinter 12.98  (NW) 2(3)

19 KYLER JOHNSON JR Quinter 13.11  (NW) 2(4)

20 JOSEPH MELTON SR Cheylin 13.16  (NW) 2(5)

21 NOAH LARSHUS SO Oakley 13.18  (NW) 2(6)

22 ANDY DELACRUZ Oakley 13.27  (NW) 1(2)

23 BRAYDEN CUNNINGHAM SO Oakley 13.35  (NW) 3(7)
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
24 TAYTEN BARNETT  9 Golden Plains 13.37  (NW) 1(3)

25 JORDAN PEREZ Grainfield-Wh 13.52  (NW) 2(7)

26 ACE PLUMMER  9 Oakley 13.82  (NW) 1(4)

27 JACKSON BOYSON  9 Cheylin 14.14  (NW) 1(5)

28 KODA KVASNICKA  9 Triplains 14.28  (NW) 1(6)

29 TUCKER BAALMAN  9 Hoxie High 20.50  (NW) 1(7)

30 HUNTER STILL SO Wallace Coun 20.51  (NW) 1(8)

ROLIS LOYA SR Golden Plains DNS  (NW) 2

PABLO BERMUDEZ  9 Cheylin DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FABIAN CEPEDA JR Golden Plains 12.95

2 ANDY DELACRUZ Oakley 13.27

3 TAYTEN BARNETT  9 Golden Plains 13.37

4 ACE PLUMMER  9 Oakley 13.82

5 JACKSON BOYSON  9 Cheylin 14.14

6 KODA KVASNICKA  9 Triplains 14.28

7 TUCKER BAALMAN  9 Hoxie High 20.50

8 HUNTER STILL SO Wallace Coun 20.51

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JACOB RICHARDSON Atwood 12.60

2 AUSTEN WALKER SO Wallace Coun 12.61

3 KEEGAN HALDEMAN JR Quinter 12.98

4 KYLER JOHNSON JR Quinter 13.11

5 JOSEPH MELTON SR Cheylin 13.16

6 NOAH LARSHUS SO Oakley 13.18

7 JORDAN PEREZ Grainfield-Wh 13.52

ROLIS LOYA SR Golden Plains DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOSH POPP Atwood 11.95

2 JADYN WALKER JR Hill City 12.33

3 OWEN DAY SO Trego Comm 12.40

4 TY LOSEY JR Oakley 12.58

5 CADE JOHNSON SO Wallace Coun 12.64

6 CONNOR STEPHENSON  9 Oakley 12.81

7 BRAYDEN CUNNINGHAM SO Oakley 13.35

PABLO BERMUDEZ  9 Cheylin DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ETHAN ABELL SR Oakley 11.25

2 SHADYRON BLANKA SR St. Francis 11.34

3 JAMES KRIEGH SO Trego Comm 11.40

4 TREVYNE BROWN SR Trego Comm 11.43

5 TRACE KINDERKNECHT  9 Quinter 11.86

6 AIDEN AMREIN  9 Hill City 12.00

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 JEFF VINCENT Grainfield-Wh 12.07

8 TYRELL CHAPIN Grainfield-Wh 12.11

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHISUM GOODWIN SO Wallace Coun 28.09  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 MAKENNA CHANEY SR Wallace Coun 28.57  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 MCKENNA POLING JR St. Francis 28.63  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 ASHLEY STOLL SR Golden Plains 29.03  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 KAROLINE SCHROEDER Grainfield-Wh 29.28  (NW) 3(1) 2

6 ELLI EDWARDS SO Wallace Coun 29.35  (NW) 3(2) 1

7 ISABELLA OSTMEYER Grainfield-Wh 29.42  (NW) 3(3)

8 ANNA GODEK Grainfield-Wh 29.71  (NW) 4(5)

9 ANDELYN JOHNSON SR Oakley 29.82  (NW) 4(6)

10 MACKENZIE REINERT  9 Quinter 30.51  (NW) 3(4)

11 NICOLE CHUMLEY Atwood 30.97  (NW) 2(1)

12 KADEN BUTEL  9 Trego Comm 31.47  (NW) 3(5)

13 JACLYN MILLIKEN  9 St. Francis 31.65  (NW) 3(6)

14 SAVANNAH BEOUGHER SO Oakley 32.05  (NW) 3(7)

15 VIVIAN YANEZ SO Cheylin 32.31  (NW) 2(2)

16 ADRIAN WYNN  9 Trego Comm 32.33  (NW) 3(8)

17 AVA BRANTLEY  9 Golden Plains 32.98  (NW) 1(1)

18 BRIANA VANDIKE SR Cheylin 33.24  (NW) 2(3)

19 KAYLIE BOCKWINKEL SO Oakley 33.87  (NW) 2(4)

20 BROOKE PORUBSKY JR Cheylin 35.72  (NW) 1(2)

21 TATE VINCENT SR Weskan 37.20  (NW) 1(3)

22 LINDSEY BLANKS SO Hill City 40.15  (NW) 4(7)

ADDIE BRIGGS SR Quinter DNS  (NW) 1

PARIS MCFARLAND SO St. Francis DNS  (NW) 2

ZOIE BECKMAN SO Hill City DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 AVA BRANTLEY  9 Golden Plains 32.98

2 BROOKE PORUBSKY JR Cheylin 35.72

3 TATE VINCENT SR Weskan 37.20

ADDIE BRIGGS SR Quinter DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 NICOLE CHUMLEY Atwood 30.97

2 VIVIAN YANEZ SO Cheylin 32.31

3 BRIANA VANDIKE SR Cheylin 33.24

4 KAYLIE BOCKWINKEL SO Oakley 33.87

PARIS MCFARLAND SO St. Francis DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 KAROLINE SCHROEDER Grainfield-Wh 29.28

2 ELLI EDWARDS SO Wallace Coun 29.35
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 ISABELLA OSTMEYER Grainfield-Wh 29.42

4 MACKENZIE REINERT  9 Quinter 30.51

5 KADEN BUTEL  9 Trego Comm 31.47

6 JACLYN MILLIKEN  9 St. Francis 31.65

7 SAVANNAH BEOUGHER SO Oakley 32.05

8 ADRIAN WYNN  9 Trego Comm 32.33

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHISUM GOODWIN SO Wallace Coun 28.09

2 MAKENNA CHANEY SR Wallace Coun 28.57

3 MCKENNA POLING JR St. Francis 28.63

4 ASHLEY STOLL SR Golden Plains 29.03

5 ANNA GODEK Grainfield-Wh 29.71

6 ANDELYN JOHNSON SR Oakley 29.82

7 LINDSEY BLANKS SO Hill City 40.15

ZOIE BECKMAN SO Hill City DNS

#4 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAMES KRIEGH SO Trego Comm 23.17  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 ETHAN ABELL SR Oakley 23.33  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 COLTON MCCARTY SR Cheylin 23.40  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 TREVYNE BROWN SR Trego Comm 23.51  (NW) 5(4) 4

5 SHADYRON BLANKA SR St. Francis 23.83  (NW) 5(5) 2

6 AIDAN BAALMAN SR Hoxie High 23.93  (NW) 5(6) 1

7 JOSH POPP Atwood 24.56  (NW) 5(7)

8 RYAN SHAW SO Hoxie High 24.62  (NW) 5(8)

9 ISAAC MENDEZ Grainfield-Wh 24.69  (NW) 4(1)

10 TYRELL CHAPIN Grainfield-Wh 25.07  (NW) 4(2)

11 AIDEN AMREIN  9 Hill City 25.16  (NW) 4(3)

12 TREY VINCENT Grainfield-Wh 25.25  (NW) 4(4)

13 TY LOSEY JR Oakley 25.76  (NW) 4(5)

14 JOSIAN ANNIS SO Oakley 25.93  (NW) 3(1)

15 AUSTEN WALKER SO Wallace Coun 26.06  (NW) 4(6)

16 TYLER KORBE  9 Wallace Coun 26.27  (NW) 3(2)

17 JACOB RICHARDSON Atwood 26.48  (NW) 3(3)

18 JADYN WALKER JR Hill City 26.86  (NW) 4(7)

19 CHARLIE RUSSELL JR Trego Comm 26.93  (NW) 3(4)

20 ETHAN GRUENBACHER  9 Quinter 27.56  (NW) 2(1)

21 BRAYDEN CUNNINGHAM SO Oakley 27.84  (NW) 3(5)

22 NOAH LARSHUS SO Oakley 27.85  (NW) 3(6)

23 LANDYN PLUMMER SO Oakley 28.31  (NW) 2(2)

24 ACE PLUMMER  9 Oakley 28.53  (NW) 1(1)

25 JADON SCHEMM SO Weskan 28.79  (NW) 2(3)

26 BRENNAN ALDRIDGE  9 Weskan 29.11  (NW) 2(4)

27 COLTON FOSTER  9 Oakley 30.55  (NW) 1(2)

28 JACKSON BOYSON  9 Cheylin 30.70  (NW) 2(5)

29 TILAR WALLS  9 Cheylin 32.28  (NW) 1(3)

#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

HUNTER STILL SO Wallace Coun DNS  (NW) 1

FABIAN CEPEDA JR Golden Plains DNS  (NW) 3

ROLIS LOYA SR Golden Plains DNS  (NW) 3

TRACE KINDERKNECHT  9 Quinter DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ACE PLUMMER  9 Oakley 28.53

2 COLTON FOSTER  9 Oakley 30.55

3 TILAR WALLS  9 Cheylin 32.28

HUNTER STILL SO Wallace Coun DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ETHAN GRUENBACHER  9 Quinter 27.56

2 LANDYN PLUMMER SO Oakley 28.31

3 JADON SCHEMM SO Weskan 28.79

4 BRENNAN ALDRIDGE  9 Weskan 29.11

5 JACKSON BOYSON  9 Cheylin 30.70

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JOSIAN ANNIS SO Oakley 25.93

2 TYLER KORBE  9 Wallace Coun 26.27

3 JACOB RICHARDSON Atwood 26.48

4 CHARLIE RUSSELL JR Trego Comm 26.93

5 BRAYDEN CUNNINGHAM SO Oakley 27.84

6 NOAH LARSHUS SO Oakley 27.85

FABIAN CEPEDA JR Golden Plains DNS

ROLIS LOYA SR Golden Plains DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ISAAC MENDEZ Grainfield-Wh 24.69

2 TYRELL CHAPIN Grainfield-Wh 25.07

3 AIDEN AMREIN  9 Hill City 25.16

4 TREY VINCENT Grainfield-Wh 25.25

5 TY LOSEY JR Oakley 25.76

6 AUSTEN WALKER SO Wallace Coun 26.06

7 JADYN WALKER JR Hill City 26.86

TRACE KINDERKNECHT  9 Quinter DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 JAMES KRIEGH SO Trego Comm 23.17

2 ETHAN ABELL SR Oakley 23.33

3 COLTON MCCARTY SR Cheylin 23.40

4 TREVYNE BROWN SR Trego Comm 23.51

5 SHADYRON BLANKA SR St. Francis 23.83

6 AIDAN BAALMAN SR Hoxie High 23.93

7 JOSH POPP Atwood 24.56

8 RYAN SHAW SO Hoxie High 24.62
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#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ASHLEY STOLL SR Golden Plains 1:04.97 3(1) 10

2 ANNA BRIGGS SO Quinter 1:08.91 3(2) 8

3 NICOLE CHUMLEY Atwood 1:09.76 1(1) 6

4 SYDNEY BOYLE SR Trego Comm 1:11.46 3(3) 4

5 JACLYN MILLIKEN  9 St. Francis 1:13.63 2(1) 2

6 EMMA EVINS JR Oakley 1:14.39 3(4) 1

7 ANNABELLE MALSAM  9 Trego Comm 1:14.75 3(5)

8 SHAYLA CLARK  9 Wallace Coun 1:14.97 3(6)

9 AVA BRANTLEY  9 Golden Plains 1:15.03 2(2)

10 JOSLYN NICHOLS  9 Triplains 1:15.49 1(2)

11 BRIANNA HANSON SR Triplains 1:17.90 1(3)

12 PARIS MCFARLAND SO St. Francis 1:18.04 3(7)

13 BRIELLE ALLEN JR Weskan 1:22.75 2(3)

14 ANDREA SCHOENBERGER  9 Oakley 1:24.35 2(4)

15 XAVIA BRENN Atwood 1:27.36 1(4)

ABBY FRANK Atwood DNS 2

AYLEEN DIMAS SR Hoxie High DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 NICOLE CHUMLEY Atwood 1:09.76

2 JOSLYN NICHOLS  9 Triplains 1:15.49

3 BRIANNA HANSON SR Triplains 1:17.90

4 XAVIA BRENN Atwood 1:27.36

Section 2 of 3

1 JACLYN MILLIKEN  9 St. Francis 1:13.63

2 AVA BRANTLEY  9 Golden Plains 1:15.03

3 BRIELLE ALLEN JR Weskan 1:22.75

4 ANDREA SCHOENBERGER  9 Oakley 1:24.35

ABBY FRANK Atwood DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 ASHLEY STOLL SR Golden Plains 1:04.97

2 ANNA BRIGGS SO Quinter 1:08.91

3 SYDNEY BOYLE SR Trego Comm 1:11.46

4 EMMA EVINS JR Oakley 1:14.39

5 ANNABELLE MALSAM  9 Trego Comm 1:14.75

6 SHAYLA CLARK  9 Wallace Coun 1:14.97

7 PARIS MCFARLAND SO St. Francis 1:18.04

AYLEEN DIMAS SR Hoxie High DNS

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TYLER MALSAM JR Trego Comm 57.57 3(1) 10

2 VICTOR HERNANDEZ  9 Cheylin 57.83 3(2) 8

3 ACE EDWARDS  9 Wallace Coun 59.03 3(3) 6

4 JOSIAN ANNIS SO Oakley 1:00.54 3(4) 4

#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 LANDYN PLUMMER SO Oakley 1:02.11 2(1) 2

6 BEN PETERSON  9 Triplains 1:02.15 2(2) 1

7 JOVANNY INFANTE JR Golden Plains 1:02.98 3(5)

8 JADON SCHEMM SO Weskan 1:03.27 2(3)

9 JERE TKATCH-SIMPSON SO Trego Comm 1:03.79 2(4)

10 BEN ESCALANTE SO Trego Comm 1:04.26 3(6)

11 TAYTEN BARNETT  9 Golden Plains 1:04.46 2(5)

12 BRENTON WELSH  9 Wallace Coun 1:05.18 2(6)

13 MICEK KENNETH Atwood 1:07.86 2(7)

14 DASHIELL BROWN  9 Quinter 1:09.00 1(1)

15 JAREN RAINS  9 Wallace Coun 1:09.86 2(8)

16 NICK ZERR  9 Triplains 1:14.33 1(2)

TUCKER BAALMAN  9 Hoxie High DNS 1

MAC PURVIS SR Weskan DNS 3

TYLER SABATKA SR Cheylin DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DASHIELL BROWN  9 Quinter 1:09.00

2 NICK ZERR  9 Triplains 1:14.33

TUCKER BAALMAN  9 Hoxie High DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 LANDYN PLUMMER SO Oakley 1:02.11

2 BEN PETERSON  9 Triplains 1:02.15

3 JADON SCHEMM SO Weskan 1:03.27

4 JERE TKATCH-SIMPSON SO Trego Comm 1:03.79

5 TAYTEN BARNETT  9 Golden Plains 1:04.46

6 BRENTON WELSH  9 Wallace Coun 1:05.18

7 MICEK KENNETH Atwood 1:07.86

8 JAREN RAINS  9 Wallace Coun 1:09.86

Section 3 of 3

1 TYLER MALSAM JR Trego Comm 57.57

2 VICTOR HERNANDEZ  9 Cheylin 57.83

3 ACE EDWARDS  9 Wallace Coun 59.03

4 JOSIAN ANNIS SO Oakley 1:00.54

5 JOVANNY INFANTE JR Golden Plains 1:02.98

6 BEN ESCALANTE SO Trego Comm 1:04.26

MAC PURVIS SR Weskan DNS

TYLER SABATKA SR Cheylin DNS

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BROOKE STOLL SR Golden Plains 2:41.99 10

2 SAIGE BETZ  9 Quinter 2:44.41 8

3 DAYSHA ALLISON  9 Oakley 2:48.99 6

4 MAKENNA FLAX  9 Trego Comm 2:49.60 4
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#7 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
5 RAYNA TAYLOR JR Golden Plains 2:56.90 2

6 GRACE WRIGHT JR Cheylin 2:57.52 1

7 MOLLY FOOTE JR Hoxie High 3:02.68

8 JADA RENNER SR Oakley 3:13.81

9 JOSELYN MCCAIN Atwood 3:23.26

10 ZOEY GARDNER  9 Wallace Coun 3:37.20

11 XAVIA BRENN Atwood 3:38.37

12 KAITLYN COUNTRYMAN SO Quinter 3:38.86

PARIS MCFARLAND SO St. Francis DNS

PAIGE BELL SO Quinter DNS

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CODY ZIMMERMAN SR Oakley 2:06.05 10

2 ERIC CAIN SR Oakley 2:11.90 8

3 COLLIN THIELEN SR Quinter 2:14.08 6

4 DOMINIC PENKA SR Wallace Coun 2:15.58 4

5 ANDREW SMITH  9 Wallace Coun 2:16.21 2

6 BRODY MCDOWELL SR Hill City 2:16.35 1

7 ZACHARY SCHEMM SR Weskan 2:16.42

8 ROBERTO LOYA JR Golden Plains 2:22.88

9 QUINTIN WALT  9 Trego Comm 2:23.94

10 ISIAHA REBARCHEK Grainfield-Wh 2:27.13

11 AVERY BRIGGS  9 Quinter 2:27.23

12 LANDON MEYERS  9 Golden Plains 2:33.15

13 BRADEN MCKAIN  9 Wallace Coun 2:36.17

14 KAHNE JOHNSON  9 Quinter 2:37.34

15 JESUS DURAN SO Cheylin 2:53.52

BRADY KETZNER  9 Cheylin DNS

GABRIEL FRIESS SR Hoxie High DNS

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 EMMA WEINER  9 Golden Plains 5:44.22 10

2 EMILY DIERCKS SR Hoxie High 5:59.22 8

3 CITORI BOSSERMAN SO Oakley 6:24.88 6

4 LEAH ANSTAETT SO Quinter 6:26.54 4

5 SAMANTHA ROBBEN SR Hoxie High 6:42.10 2

6 RAYNA TAYLOR JR Golden Plains 6:46.14 1

7 MAKAILA MATTHIES  9 St. Francis 6:55.27

8 EMMA EVINS JR Oakley 7:09.26

9 ADRIENNE SELZER JR Wallace Coun 7:09.37

10 BRIELLE ALLEN JR Weskan 7:14.47

11 JOSS BENISCH SO Wallace Coun 7:15.42

12 SHELBY BAEHLER  9 Weskan 7:23.37

#9 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
13 JADA RENNER SR Oakley 7:39.23

14 JOSELYN MCCAIN Atwood 7:43.47

15 KY MILLER  9 Weskan 8:22.71

PAIGE BELL SO Quinter DNS

SAIGE BETZ  9 Quinter DNS

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WYNDOM GIEFER SR Trego Comm 4:39.86 10

2 GABRIEL FRIESS SR Hoxie High 4:58.71 8

3 RJ WEBER SR Oakley 5:07.07 6

4 ELI GRUENBACHER JR Quinter 5:11.28 4

5 ETHAN WEINER JR Golden Plains 5:12.99 2

6 EVAN PEARCE  9 Wallace Coun 5:16.24 1

7 ROBERTO LOYA JR Golden Plains 5:18.37

8 MICAH SIMON  9 Quinter 5:29.84

9 ISIAHA REBARCHEK Grainfield-Wh 5:32.48

10 LANDON MEYERS  9 Golden Plains 5:34.59

11 CALVIN COOPER SR Oakley 5:42.62

12 GUS BRIDGES JR Quinter 5:50.68

13 KOLBY STEWERT  9 Hill City 5:58.74

14 NOLIN KUHLMAN  9 Oakley 5:59.14

15 ELI MILLS JR St. Francis 6:08.18

16 KEAN DINKEL  9 Wallace Coun 6:17.72

17 PEYTON MOORE  9 Trego Comm 6:20.13

18 GABE JOHNSON SO Wallace Coun 6:20.79

19 JESUS DURAN SO Cheylin 6:28.54

20 JOEL KENYON  9 Hill City 7:05.36

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 EMMA WEINER  9 Golden Plains 12:15.71 10

2 EMILY DIERCKS SR Hoxie High 12:48.70 8

3 AUBREY LOSEY SO Oakley 14:12.96 6

4 SAMANTHA ROBBEN SR Hoxie High 14:18.87 4

5 LEAH ANSTAETT SO Quinter 14:18.90 2

6 MAKAILA MATTHIES  9 St. Francis 14:50.13 1

7 ADRIENNE SELZER JR Wallace Coun 14:52.77

8 LYDEN LAMPE JR St. Francis 15:35.92

9 JESSA BORGER JR Quinter 16:23.37

10 BRISA IBARRA CASTILLO JR Cheylin 16:44.26

KY MILLER  9 Weskan DNS

JOSS BENISCH SO Wallace Coun DNS

SHELBY BAEHLER  9 Weskan DNS
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#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WYNDOM GIEFER SR Trego Comm 9:56.21 10

2 ETHAN WEINER JR Golden Plains 11:12.68 8

3 ELI GRUENBACHER JR Quinter 11:47.46 6

4 COLLIN THIELEN SR Quinter 11:57.70 4

5 MICAH SIMON  9 Quinter 12:19.76 2

6 ISIAHA REBARCHEK Grainfield-Wh 13:08.12 1

7 ELI MILLS JR St. Francis 13:20.91

8 BRADEN MCKAIN  9 Wallace Coun 13:52.49

9 GABE JOHNSON SO Wallace Coun 14:15.62

10 JAREN RAINS  9 Wallace Coun 14:17.80

11 PEYTON MOORE  9 Trego Comm 14:56.75

GABRIEL FRIESS SR Hoxie High DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KENNEDY WERTH  9 Quinter 17.66  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 JAELLE JOHNSON SO Oakley 17.72  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 BREANNA RATH SO Golden Plains 18.18  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 JESSIE CARMAN SR Wallace Coun 19.02  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 MORGAN WARK JR Golden Plains 19.03  (NW) 2(2) 2

6 MARTINA MONTES SR Oakley 19.06  (NW) 3(4) 1

7 ADRIAN WYNN  9 Trego Comm 19.06  (NW) 3(5)

8 MORGAN KEITH SR Hoxie High 19.88  (NW) 2(3)

9 MADISON REINERT  9 Quinter 20.13  (NW) 1(1)

10 JORDYN BECKMANN Grainfield-Wh 20.22  (NW) 2(4)

11 PAYTON MORRIS  9 Hill City 20.31  (NW) 2(5)

12 KACI DIRKS Atwood 20.39  (NW) 1(2)

13 ABBY FRANK Atwood 20.50  (NW) 3(6)

14 MARIA ESCAMILLA SR Wallace Coun 20.64  (NW) 1(3)

15 LILI SHUBERT SR Trego Comm 20.74  (NW) 3(7)

16 JESSIKA CHAPMAN SR Trego Comm 20.82  (NW) 2(6)

17 HARLEY SCHECK SO Oakley 21.21  (NW) 1(4)

18 ASHLYN LIVAS Atwood 21.32  (NW) 3(8)

MAYA RODRIGUEZ Oakley DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MADISON REINERT  9 Quinter 20.13

2 KACI DIRKS Atwood 20.39

3 MARIA ESCAMILLA SR Wallace Coun 20.64

4 HARLEY SCHECK SO Oakley 21.21

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JESSIE CARMAN SR Wallace Coun 19.02

2 MORGAN WARK JR Golden Plains 19.03

3 MORGAN KEITH SR Hoxie High 19.88

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 JORDYN BECKMANN Grainfield-Wh 20.22

5 PAYTON MORRIS  9 Hill City 20.31

6 JESSIKA CHAPMAN SR Trego Comm 20.82

MAYA RODRIGUEZ Oakley DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENNEDY WERTH  9 Quinter 17.66

2 JAELLE JOHNSON SO Oakley 17.72

3 BREANNA RATH SO Golden Plains 18.18

4 MARTINA MONTES SR Oakley 19.06

5 ADRIAN WYNN  9 Trego Comm 19.06

6 ABBY FRANK Atwood 20.50

7 LILI SHUBERT SR Trego Comm 20.74

8 ASHLYN LIVAS Atwood 21.32

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CADEN WHITE SR Hoxie High 16.06  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BRADLEY RIEDEL JR Quinter 17.59  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 COLE FELDT JR Trego Comm 18.56  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 WILL SCHMIDT SO Oakley 18.58  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 OREN HOBBS SO Trego Comm 18.74  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 CONNOR KUHLMAN JR Wallace Coun 18.82  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 TRENTON LONG SO Hill City 19.48  (NW) 2(6)

8 KEEGAN HALDEMAN JR Quinter 20.35  (NW) 1(2)

9 KOLBY STEWERT  9 Hill City 21.39  (NW) 2(7)

DONOVAN BALLUCH JR Hoxie High DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 OREN HOBBS SO Trego Comm 18.74

2 KEEGAN HALDEMAN JR Quinter 20.35

DONOVAN BALLUCH JR Hoxie High DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CADEN WHITE SR Hoxie High 16.06

2 BRADLEY RIEDEL JR Quinter 17.59

3 COLE FELDT JR Trego Comm 18.56

4 WILL SCHMIDT SO Oakley 18.58

5 CONNOR KUHLMAN JR Wallace Coun 18.82

6 TRENTON LONG SO Hill City 19.48

7 KOLBY STEWERT  9 Hill City 21.39

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAELLE JOHNSON SO Oakley 49.34 2(1) 10

2 KENNEDY WERTH  9 Quinter 50.88 2(2) 8

3 MARTINA MONTES SR Oakley 53.72 2(3) 6

4 BREANNA RATH SO Golden Plains 55.20 2(4) 4
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MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/23/2021 8:19 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#15 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 ADRIAN WYNN  9 Trego Comm 56.79 2(5) 2

6 JESSIE CARMAN SR Wallace Coun 56.82 2(6) 1

7 ABBY FRANK Atwood 58.86 1(1)

8 JESSIE SMITH JR Wallace Coun 59.56 2(7)

9 PAYTON MORRIS  9 Hill City 1:01.39 1(2)

10 HARLEY SCHECK SO Oakley 1:02.22 2(8)

11 JESSIKA CHAPMAN SR Trego Comm 1:02.26 1(3)

12 MARIA ESCAMILLA SR Wallace Coun 1:02.50 1(4)

MADISON REINERT  9 Quinter DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 ABBY FRANK Atwood 58.86

2 PAYTON MORRIS  9 Hill City 1:01.39

3 JESSIKA CHAPMAN SR Trego Comm 1:02.26

4 MARIA ESCAMILLA SR Wallace Coun 1:02.50

MADISON REINERT  9 Quinter DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JAELLE JOHNSON SO Oakley 49.34

2 KENNEDY WERTH  9 Quinter 50.88

3 MARTINA MONTES SR Oakley 53.72

4 BREANNA RATH SO Golden Plains 55.20

5 ADRIAN WYNN  9 Trego Comm 56.79

6 JESSIE CARMAN SR Wallace Coun 56.82

7 JESSIE SMITH JR Wallace Coun 59.56

8 HARLEY SCHECK SO Oakley 1:02.22

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CADEN WHITE SR Hoxie High 40.82 2(1) 10

2 ISAAC MENDEZ Grainfield-Wh 43.22 2(2) 8

3 COLE FELDT JR Trego Comm 45.27 2(3) 6

4 DALTON MACKLEY JR Weskan 46.79 2(4) 4

5 KELBY GARRETT Atwood 47.54 2(5) 2

6 CONNOR KUHLMAN JR Wallace Coun 47.90 2(6) 1

7 WILL SCHMIDT SO Oakley 48.68 2(7)

8 OREN HOBBS SO Trego Comm 48.69 1(1)

9 TRENTON LONG SO Hill City 48.70 1(2)

10 TREVEN HUMPHRIES Grainfield-Wh 49.47 1(3)

11 LANDON JOHNSON SR Wallace Coun 50.44 2(8)

12 KEEGAN HALDEMAN JR Quinter 52.91 1(4)

13 NOLAN KINDERKNECHT  9 Trego Comm 55.31 1(5)

PRESTON HAVLAS SO Quinter DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 OREN HOBBS SO Trego Comm 48.69

2 TRENTON LONG SO Hill City 48.70

3 TREVEN HUMPHRIES Grainfield-Wh 49.47

4 KEEGAN HALDEMAN JR Quinter 52.91

5 NOLAN KINDERKNECHT  9 Trego Comm 55.31

PRESTON HAVLAS SO Quinter DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 CADEN WHITE SR Hoxie High 40.82

2 ISAAC MENDEZ Grainfield-Wh 43.22

3 COLE FELDT JR Trego Comm 45.27

4 DALTON MACKLEY JR Weskan 46.79

5 KELBY GARRETT Atwood 47.54

6 CONNOR KUHLMAN JR Wallace Coun 47.90

7 WILL SCHMIDT SO Oakley 48.68

8 LANDON JOHNSON SR Wallace Coun 50.44

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Wallace County High School (A) 54.50 2(1) 10

1) CHISUM GOODWIN SO 2) SHAYLA CLARK  9

3) JESSIE CARMAN SR 4) MAKENNA CHANEY SR

2 Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell (A) 54.96 2(2) 8

1) ANNA GODEK 2) ISABELLA OSTMEYER

3) KAROLINE SCHROEDER 4) HALLE HABIGER

3 Atwood (A) 55.78 2(3) 6

1) ASHLYN LIVAS 2) JORDYN TIEMEYER

3) KACI DIRKS 4) MICHAELA RIPPE

4 Hill City  (A) 56.34 2(4) 4

1) BRECKAN BORN SR 2) RAYLEIGH SHELLITO SO

3) ZOIE BECKMAN SO 4) CAELYN PIMLOTT JR

5 Golden Plains  (A) 56.38 2(5) 2

1) KASSIE MILLER JR 2) BROOKE STOLL SR

3) SIDNEY TAYLOR SO 4) MORGAN WARK JR

6 Oakley (A) 56.47 2(6) 1

1) SAVANNAH BEOUGHER SO 2) KARLI KRIER  9

3) ANDELYN JOHNSON SR 4) MARTINA MONTES SR

7 Trego Community  (A) 59.43 1(1)

1) MAKENNA FLAX  9 2) MYAH MATTHEYER  9

3) KADEN BUTEL  9 4) LILI SHUBERT SR

8 Quinter (A) 1:00.08 1(2)

1) CASHLYN KVASNICKA SO 2) CAYBRIE KVASNICKA  9

3) CHALEA KVASNICKA SR 4) MACKENZIE REINERT  9

9 Cheylin (A) 1:04.21 1(3)

St. Francis (A) DQ 2

1) MIA MORROW JR 2) MCKENNA POLING JR

3) ELLEE KRIEN SO 4) EMMA JOHNSON SR
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#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Trego Community  (A) 59.43

1) MAKENNA FLAX  9 2) MYAH MATTHEYER  9

3) KADEN BUTEL  9 4) LILI SHUBERT SR

2 Quinter (A) 1:00.08

1) CASHLYN KVASNICKA SO 2) CAYBRIE KVASNICKA  9

3) CHALEA KVASNICKA SR 4) MACKENZIE REINERT  9

3 Cheylin (A) 1:04.21

Section 2 of 2

1 Wallace County High School (A) 54.50

1) CHISUM GOODWIN SO 2) SHAYLA CLARK  9

3) JESSIE CARMAN SR 4) MAKENNA CHANEY SR

2 Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell (A) 54.96

1) ANNA GODEK 2) ISABELLA OSTMEYER

3) KAROLINE SCHROEDER 4) HALLE HABIGER

3 Atwood (A) 55.78

1) ASHLYN LIVAS 2) JORDYN TIEMEYER

3) KACI DIRKS 4) MICHAELA RIPPE

4 Hill City  (A) 56.34

1) BRECKAN BORN SR 2) RAYLEIGH SHELLITO SO

3) ZOIE BECKMAN SO 4) CAELYN PIMLOTT JR

5 Golden Plains  (A) 56.38

1) KASSIE MILLER JR 2) BROOKE STOLL SR

3) SIDNEY TAYLOR SO 4) MORGAN WARK JR

6 Oakley (A) 56.47

1) SAVANNAH BEOUGHER SO 2) KARLI KRIER  9

3) ANDELYN JOHNSON SR 4) MARTINA MONTES SR

St. Francis (A) DQ

1) MIA MORROW JR 2) MCKENNA POLING JR

3) ELLEE KRIEN SO 4) EMMA JOHNSON SR

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Trego Community  (A) 45.74 2(1) 10

1) GUNNER WILSON SO 2) TREVYNE BROWN SR

3) OWEN DAY SO 4) JAMES KRIEGH SO

2 Oakley (A) 46.16 2(2) 8

1) ETHAN ABELL SR 2) JACKSON PFEIFER JR

3) JARRETT SPORER SR 4) CODY ZIMMERMAN SR

3 Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell (A) 46.50 1(1) 6

1) ISAAC MENDEZ 2) TREVOR ZARYBNICKY SR

3) JEFF VINCENT 4) TYRELL CHAPIN

4 Hoxie High (A) 47.18 2(3) 4

1) RYAN SHAW SO 2) GAVIN TREMBLAY SR

3) CADE GOURLEY JR 4) AIDAN BAALMAN SR

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Atwood (A) 47.56 2(4) 2

1) KELBY GARRETT 2) MICEK KENNETH

3) JOSH POPP 4) DREW WITHINGTON

6 Quinter (A) 47.91 2(5) 1

1) ZAYNE BECKNER SO 2) MATTHEW ELDER SO

3) TRACE KINDERKNECHT  9 4) TUCKER GILLESPIE SR

7 Wallace County High School (A) 48.63 2(6)

1) LANDON JOHNSON SR 2) TYLER KORBE  9

3) CADE JOHNSON SO 4) ANDREW SMITH  9

8 Hill City  (A) 48.70 2(7)

1) KALEB ATKINS SO 2) JADEN NUSS  9

3) JADYN WALKER JR 4) DEREK KEITH JR

9 Cheylin (A) 50.18 2(8)

10 Golden Plains  (A) 51.09 1(2)

1) ROBERTO LOYA JR 2) ROLIS LOYA SR

3) WADE RUSH SR 4) ETHAN SHEA JR

Weskan (A) DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell (A) 46.50

1) ISAAC MENDEZ 2) TREVOR ZARYBNICKY SR

3) JEFF VINCENT 4) TYRELL CHAPIN

2 Golden Plains  (A) 51.09

1) ROBERTO LOYA JR 2) ROLIS LOYA SR

3) WADE RUSH SR 4) ETHAN SHEA JR

Weskan (A) DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Trego Community  (A) 45.74

1) GUNNER WILSON SO 2) TREVYNE BROWN SR

3) OWEN DAY SO 4) JAMES KRIEGH SO

2 Oakley (A) 46.16

1) ETHAN ABELL SR 2) JACKSON PFEIFER JR

3) JARRETT SPORER SR 4) CODY ZIMMERMAN SR

3 Hoxie High (A) 47.18

1) RYAN SHAW SO 2) GAVIN TREMBLAY SR

3) CADE GOURLEY JR 4) AIDAN BAALMAN SR

4 Atwood (A) 47.56

1) KELBY GARRETT 2) MICEK KENNETH

3) JOSH POPP 4) DREW WITHINGTON

5 Quinter (A) 47.91

1) ZAYNE BECKNER SO 2) MATTHEW ELDER SO

3) TRACE KINDERKNECHT  9 4) TUCKER GILLESPIE SR

6 Wallace County High School (A) 48.63
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#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) LANDON JOHNSON SR 2) TYLER KORBE  9

3) CADE JOHNSON SO 4) ANDREW SMITH  9

8 Cheylin (A) 50.18

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Golden Plains  (A) 4:30.03 10

1) ASHLEY STOLL SR 2) BROOKE STOLL SR

3) EMMA WEINER  9 4) SIDNEY TAYLOR SO

2 Oakley (A) 4:30.04 8

1) DAYSHA ALLISON  9 2) CITORI BOSSERMAN SO

3) ANDELYN JOHNSON SR 4) JAELLE JOHNSON SO

3 Hoxie High (A) 4:31.54 6

1) AYLEEN DIMAS SR 2) BAYLEE MCKENNA SR

3) PAITON ROGERS SR 4) JOSEY KENNEDY  9

4 Quinter (A) 4:37.10 4

1) SAIGE BETZ  9 2) KELSEY SELENSKY  9

3) PAIGE BELL SO 4) ANNA BRIGGS SO

5 St. Francis (A) 4:38.17 2

1) MCKENNA POLING JR 2) ELLEE KRIEN SO

3) EMMA JOHNSON SR 4) JORDYN FAULKENDER JR

6 Atwood (A) 4:48.97 1

1) ASHLYN LIVAS 2) KACI DIRKS

3) JORDYN TIEMEYER 4) MICHAELA RIPPE

7 Wallace County High School (A) 4:53.47

1) MAKENNA CHANEY SR 2) JESSIE CARMAN SR

3) JESSIE SMITH JR 4) SHAYLA CLARK  9

8 Trego Community  (A) 5:00.88

1) LILI SHUBERT SR 2) MAKENNA FLAX  9

3) MYAH MATTHEYER  9 4) SYDNEY BOYLE SR

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Hoxie High (A) 3:38.23 2(1) 10

1) AIDAN BAALMAN SR 2) CADEN WHITE SR

3) GAVIN TREMBLAY SR 4) RYAN SHAW SO

2 Trego Community  (A) 3:38.60 2(2) 8

1) COLE FELDT JR 2) TYLER MALSAM JR

3) GUNNER WILSON SO 4) JAMES KRIEGH SO

3 Oakley (A) 3:43.05 2(3) 6

1) ETHAN ABELL SR 2) JOSIAN ANNIS SO

3) ERIC CAIN SR 4) JACKSON PFEIFER JR

4 Cheylin (A) 3:48.48 2(4) 4

5 Quinter (A) 3:54.86 2(5) 2

1) ZAYNE BECKNER SO 2) BRADLEY BOGERT  9

3) MATTHEW ELDER SO 4) BRADLEY RIEDEL JR

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Atwood (A) 3:56.27 1(1) 1

1) KELBY GARRETT 2) JOSH POPP

3) JACOB RICHARDSON 4) DREW WITHINGTON

7 Wallace County High School (A) 4:01.27 2(6)

1) CADE JOHNSON SO 2) LANDON JOHNSON SR

3) DOMINIC PENKA SR 4) ACE EDWARDS  9

8 Hill City  (A) 4:01.39 1(2)

1) KALEB ATKINS SO 2) BRODY MCDOWELL SR

3) KYLE RICHMEIER SR 4) CODY PRESSLEY JR

9 Weskan (A) 4:03.45 1(3)

10 Golden Plains  (A) 4:11.44 2(7)

1) FABIAN CEPEDA JR 2) JOVANNY INFANTE JR

3) ETHAN SHEA JR 4) LANDON MEYERS  9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Atwood (A) 3:56.27

1) KELBY GARRETT 2) JOSH POPP

3) JACOB RICHARDSON 4) DREW WITHINGTON

2 Hill City  (A) 4:01.39

1) KALEB ATKINS SO 2) BRODY MCDOWELL SR

3) KYLE RICHMEIER SR 4) CODY PRESSLEY JR

3 Weskan (A) 4:03.45

Section 2 of 2

1 Hoxie High (A) 3:38.23

1) AIDAN BAALMAN SR 2) CADEN WHITE SR

3) GAVIN TREMBLAY SR 4) RYAN SHAW SO

2 Trego Community  (A) 3:38.60

1) COLE FELDT JR 2) TYLER MALSAM JR

3) GUNNER WILSON SO 4) JAMES KRIEGH SO

3 Oakley (A) 3:43.05

1) ETHAN ABELL SR 2) JOSIAN ANNIS SO

3) ERIC CAIN SR 4) JACKSON PFEIFER JR

4 Cheylin (A) 3:48.48

5 Quinter (A) 3:54.86

1) ZAYNE BECKNER SO 2) BRADLEY BOGERT  9

3) MATTHEW ELDER SO 4) BRADLEY RIEDEL JR

6 Wallace County High School (A) 4:01.27

1) CADE JOHNSON SO 2) LANDON JOHNSON SR

3) DOMINIC PENKA SR 4) ACE EDWARDS  9

7 Golden Plains  (A) 4:11.44

1) FABIAN CEPEDA JR 2) JOVANNY INFANTE JR

3) ETHAN SHEA JR 4) LANDON MEYERS  9
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#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Golden Plains  (A) 10:27.55 10

1) ASHLEY STOLL SR 2) BROOKE STOLL SR

3) RAYNA TAYLOR JR 4) EMMA WEINER  9

2 Hoxie High (A) 10:45.08 8

1) EMILY DIERCKS SR 2) AYLEEN DIMAS SR

3) MOLLY FOOTE JR 4) JOSEY KENNEDY  9

3 Oakley (A) 11:03.71 6

1) DAYSHA ALLISON  9 2) CITORI BOSSERMAN SO

3) JAELLE JOHNSON SO 4) AUBREY LOSEY SO

4 Quinter (A) 11:23.73 4

1) LEAH ANSTAETT SO 2) PAIGE BELL SO

3) ANNA BRIGGS SO 4) SAIGE BETZ  9

5 Wallace County High School (A) 12:27.39 2

1) JOSS BENISCH SO 2) ADRIENNE SELZER JR

3) JESSIE SMITH JR 4) ELLI EDWARDS SO

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Oakley (A) 8:43.24 10

1) ERIC CAIN SR 2) JACKSON PFEIFER JR

3) WILL SCHMIDT SO 4) CODY ZIMMERMAN SR

2 Hoxie High (A) 8:57.97 8

1) AIDAN BAALMAN SR 2) DREW BRETZ SO

3) GABRIEL FRIESS SR 4) RYAN SHAW SO

3 Trego Community  (A) 9:16.23 6

1) COLE FELDT JR 2) QUINTIN WALT  9

3) TYLER MALSAM JR 4) GUNNER WILSON SO

4 Wallace County High School (A) 9:20.00 4

1) ANDREW SMITH  9 2) DOMINIC PENKA SR

3) EVAN PEARCE  9 4) TYLER KORBE  9

5 Quinter (A) 9:23.41 2

1) BRADLEY BOGERT  9 2) MATTHEW ELDER SO

3) COLLIN THIELEN SR 4) BRADLEY RIEDEL JR

6 Golden Plains  (A) 9:29.14 1

1) ETHAN SHEA JR 2) ETHAN WEINER JR

3) LANDON MEYERS  9 4) ROBERTO LOYA JR

7 Cheylin (A) 9:47.05

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ANNA BRIGGS SO Quinter 4' 10" 10

2 MORGAN KEITH SR Hoxie High 4' 8" 8

3 CAELYN PIMLOTT JR Hill City 4' 8" 6

4 SAMANTHA ROBBEN SR Hoxie High 4' 6" 4

5 COURTNEY WRIGHT JR Triplains 4' 6" 2

#31 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 JORDYN FLECKENSTEIN  9 Golden Plains4' 4" 1

7 JORDYN BECKMANN Grainfield-Wh4' 2"

MOLLY FOOTE JR Hoxie High NH

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ANDREW SMITH  9 Wallace Coun6' 2" 10

2 BRADLEY RIEDEL JR Quinter 5' 10" 8

3 CADEN WHITE SR Hoxie High 5' 10" 6

4 JEFF VINCENT Grainfield-Wh5' 8" 4

5 TYLER KORBE  9 Wallace Coun5' 6" 1.5

5 JARRETT SPORER SR Oakley 5' 6" 1.5

7 TREY VINCENT Grainfield-Wh5' 6"

8 JADEN NUSS  9 Hill City 5' 6"

9 OREN HOBBS SO Trego Comm 5' 6"

10 AVERY BRIGGS  9 Quinter 5' 4"

11 LOGAN MCCARTY  9 Cheylin 5' 4"

12 CARTER UNDERHILL JR Hill City 5' 2"

MICEK KENNETH Atwood NH

JADYN WALKER JR Hill City NH

JOEL KENYON  9 Hill City NH

ZAYNE BECKNER SO Quinter NH

CADE GOURLEY JR Hoxie High NH

#33 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LILI SHUBERT SR Trego Comm 9' 9" 10

2 KENNEDY WERTH  9 Quinter 9' 0" 8

3 ISABELLA OSTMEYER Grainfield-Wh9' 0" 6

4 HALLE HABIGER Grainfield-Wh8' 0" 4

5 SUSANNAH CORBETT SR Oakley 7' 6" 2

6 ASHLYN LIVAS Atwood 7' 6" 1

7 JORDYN TIEMEYER Atwood 7' 0"

7 JORDYN BECKMANN Grainfield-Wh7' 0"

9 KACI DIRKS Atwood 7' 0"

10 GRACE HARMAN Hill City 7' 0"

11 MAGGY SMITH SO Hill City 6' 6"

CAYBRIE KVASNICKA  9 Quinter NH

#34 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TREY VINCENT Grainfield-Wh12' 6" 10

2 MATTHEW ELDER SO Quinter 11' 0" 8

3 KELBY GARRETT Atwood 11' 0" 6

4 TRENTON LONG SO Hill City 10' 0" 4
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#34 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
5 TREVEN HUMPHRIES Grainfield-Wh9' 6" 2

6 MAC PURVIS SR Weskan 8' 0" 1

KALEB ATKINS SO Hill City NH

JAREN RAINS  9 Wallace CounNH

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BREANNA RATH SO Golden Plains15' 61 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MICHAELA RIPPE Atwood 15' 5"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 CHISUM GOODWIN SO Wallace Coun14' 113 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ELLIE GOODWIN  9 Wallace Coun14' 101 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HALLE HABIGER Grainfield-Wh14' 51 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 KERRI HEIER Grainfield-Wh14' 11 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 ISABELLA OSTMEYER Grainfield-Wh14' 03 /4  (NW) 2(7)

8 KELSEY SELENSKY  9 Quinter 13' 111 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 MORGAN KEITH SR Hoxie High 13' 7"  (NW) 2(9)

10 SAVANNAH BEOUGHER SO Oakley 13' 11 /2  (NW) 2(10)

11 NICOLE CHUMLEY Atwood 13' 0"  (NW) 1(1)

12 KARLI KRIER  9 Oakley 12' 10"  (NW) 1(2)

13 CAELYN PIMLOTT JR Hill City 12' 8"  (NW) 2(11)

14 BRIANNA HANSON SR Triplains 12' 43 /4  (NW) 1(3)

15 JORDYN TIEMEYER Atwood 12' 31 /2  (NW) 1(4)

16 SADIE KING  9 Triplains 11' 81 /2  (NW) 1(5)

17 BRIANA VANDIKE SR Cheylin 11' 81 /4  (NW) 1(6)

18 MARIA ESCAMILLA SR Wallace Coun11' 41 /2  (NW) 1(7)

19 CHALEA KVASNICKA SR Quinter 10' 111 /2  (NW) 1(8)

20 KAYLIE BOCKWINKEL SO Oakley 9' 10"  (NW) 1(9)

PAITON ROGERS SR Hoxie High DNS  (NW) 1

MIA MORROW JR St. Francis DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 NICOLE CHUMLEY Atwood 13' 0"  (NW)

2 KARLI KRIER  9 Oakley 12' 10"  (NW)

3 BRIANNA HANSON SR Triplains 12' 43 /4  (NW)

4 JORDYN TIEMEYER Atwood 12' 31 /2  (NW)

5 SADIE KING  9 Triplains 11' 81 /2  (NW)

6 BRIANA VANDIKE SR Cheylin 11' 81 /4  (NW)

7 MARIA ESCAMILLA SR Wallace Coun11' 41 /2  (NW)

8 CHALEA KVASNICKA SR Quinter 10' 111 /2  (NW)

9 KAYLIE BOCKWINKEL SO Oakley 9' 10"  (NW)

PAITON ROGERS SR Hoxie High DNS  (NW)

MIA MORROW JR St. Francis DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BREANNA RATH SO Golden Plains15' 61 /2  (NW)

#35 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 MICHAELA RIPPE Atwood 15' 5"  (NW)

3 CHISUM GOODWIN SO Wallace Coun14' 113 /4  (NW)

4 ELLIE GOODWIN  9 Wallace Coun14' 101 /2  (NW)

5 HALLE HABIGER Grainfield-Wh14' 51 /2  (NW)

6 KERRI HEIER Grainfield-Wh14' 11 /2  (NW)

7 ISABELLA OSTMEYER Grainfield-Wh14' 03 /4  (NW)

8 KELSEY SELENSKY  9 Quinter 13' 111 /2  (NW)

9 MORGAN KEITH SR Hoxie High 13' 7"  (NW)

10 SAVANNAH BEOUGHER SO Oakley 13' 11 /2  (NW)

11 CAELYN PIMLOTT JR Hill City 12' 8"  (NW)

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SHADYRON BLANKA SR St. Francis 21' 1"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 RYAN SHAW SO Hoxie High 20' 61 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 JACKSON PFEIFER JR Oakley 19' 8"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ZACHARY SCHEMM SR Weskan 19' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 AIDEN AMREIN  9 Hill City 19' 01 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 TREY VINCENT Grainfield-Wh18' 111 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 TRACE KINDERKNECHT  9 Quinter 18' 10"  (NW) 2(7)

8 DEREK KEITH JR Hill City 18' 1"  (NW) 2(8)

9 TREVEN HUMPHRIES Grainfield-Wh17' 0"  (NW) 2(9)

10 JADEN NUSS  9 Hill City 16' 81 /2  (NW) 1(1)

11 ETHAN GRUENBACHER  9 Quinter 16' 6"  (NW) 1(2)

12 KEAN DINKEL  9 Wallace Coun16' 2"  (NW) 1(3)

13 OREN HOBBS SO Trego Comm 15' 111 /2  (NW) 2(10)

14 ETHAN SHEA JR Golden Plains15' 10"  (NW) 1(4)

14 JADON SCHEMM SO Weskan 15' 10"  (NW) 1(4)

16 ROLIS LOYA SR Golden Plains15' 9"  (NW) 2(11)

17 JESUS DURAN SO Cheylin 15' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

18 CONNOR STEPHENSON  9 Oakley 15' 1"  (NW) 1(7)

19 TAYTEN BARNETT  9 Golden Plains14' 61 /2  (NW) 1(8)

20 JACKSON BOYSON  9 Cheylin 13' 4"  (NW) 1(9)

21 KODA KVASNICKA  9 Triplains 12' 71 /2  (NW) 1(10)

22 JORDAN PEREZ Grainfield-Wh12' 7"  (NW) 1(11)

GABE WEILAND  9 Oakley DNS  (NW) 1

PABLO BERMUDEZ  9 Cheylin DNS  (NW) 2

ZAYNE BECKNER SO Quinter DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 JADEN NUSS  9 Hill City 16' 81 /2  (NW)

2 ETHAN GRUENBACHER  9 Quinter 16' 6"  (NW)

3 KEAN DINKEL  9 Wallace Coun16' 2"  (NW)

4 ETHAN SHEA JR Golden Plains15' 10"  (NW)

4 JADON SCHEMM SO Weskan 15' 10"  (NW)
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#36 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 JESUS DURAN SO Cheylin 15' 4"  (NW)

7 CONNOR STEPHENSON  9 Oakley 15' 1"  (NW)

8 TAYTEN BARNETT  9 Golden Plains14' 61 /2  (NW)

9 JACKSON BOYSON  9 Cheylin 13' 4"  (NW)

10 KODA KVASNICKA  9 Triplains 12' 71 /2  (NW)

11 JORDAN PEREZ Grainfield-Wh12' 7"  (NW)

GABE WEILAND  9 Oakley DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SHADYRON BLANKA SR St. Francis 21' 1"  (NW)

2 RYAN SHAW SO Hoxie High 20' 61 /2  (NW)

3 JACKSON PFEIFER JR Oakley 19' 8"  (NW)

4 ZACHARY SCHEMM SR Weskan 19' 5"  (NW)

5 AIDEN AMREIN  9 Hill City 19' 01 /2  (NW)

6 TREY VINCENT Grainfield-Wh18' 111 /2  (NW)

7 TRACE KINDERKNECHT  9 Quinter 18' 10"  (NW)

8 DEREK KEITH JR Hill City 18' 1"  (NW)

9 TREVEN HUMPHRIES Grainfield-Wh17' 0"  (NW)

10 OREN HOBBS SO Trego Comm 15' 111 /2  (NW)

11 ROLIS LOYA SR Golden Plains15' 9"  (NW)

PABLO BERMUDEZ  9 Cheylin DNS  (NW)

ZAYNE BECKNER SO Quinter DNS  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ANNA GODEK Grainfield-Wh32' 5"  (NW) 10

2 BREANNA RATH SO Golden Plains31' 61 /2  (NW) 8

3 MORGAN KEITH SR Hoxie High 31' 21 /2  (NW) 6

4 MYAH MATTHEYER  9 Trego Comm 30' 41 /2  (NW) 4

5 SHAYLA CLARK  9 Wallace Coun30' 11 /2  (NW) 2

6 KARLI KRIER  9 Oakley 29' 6"  (NW) 1

7 MIA MORROW JR St. Francis 29' 5"  (NW)

8 KERRI HEIER Grainfield-Wh28' 8"  (NW)

9 GRACE WRIGHT JR Cheylin 28' 51 /2  (NW)

10 ANNABELLE MALSAM  9 Trego Comm 26' 6"  (NW)

11 MAYA RODRIGUEZ Oakley 26' 1"  (NW)

CAYBRIE KVASNICKA  9 Quinter DNS  (NW)

ELLI EDWARDS SO Wallace CounDNS  (NW)

KELSEY SELENSKY  9 Quinter DNS  (NW)

ELLIE GOODWIN  9 Wallace CounDNS  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GUNNER WILSON SO Trego Comm 40' 11"  (NW) 10

2 BRODY MCDOWELL SR Hill City 40' 2"  (NW) 8

3 TYRELL CHAPIN Grainfield-Wh39' 4"  (NW) 6

4 PABLO BERMUDEZ  9 Cheylin 38' 8"  (NW) 4

5 WILL SCHMIDT Oakley 36' 8"  (NW) 2

#38 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 KYLE RICHMEIER SR Hill City 36' 4"  (NW) 1

7 ELI GRUENBACHER JR Quinter 36' 0"  (NW)

8 KEAN DINKEL  9 Wallace Coun35' 7"  (NW)

9 KYLER JOHNSON JR Quinter 35' 2"  (NW)

10 COLLIN THIELEN SR Quinter 34' 8"  (NW)

11 NOLAN KINDERKNECHT  9 Trego Comm 33' 10"  (NW)

BRADY KETZNER  9 Cheylin DNS  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LIBERTY BOOKER JR Oakley 40' 11 /2 3(1) 10

2 JA'ASIA STAFFORD  9 Wallace Coun38' 5" 3(2) 8

3 KIRSTEN SCHROEDER SR Grainfield-Wh37' 2" 3(3) 6

4 ABBY SMITH SR Hill City 34' 6" 3(4) 4

5 BRECKAN BORN SR Hill City 34' 3" 3(5) 2

6 TYRA SCHULTZ JR Grainfield-Wh33' 5" 3(6) 1

7 KASSIE MILLER JR Golden Plains32' 4" 3(7)

8 KAYLER GETZ SR Quinter 31' 5" 3(8)

9 ABBY MICEK Atwood 31' 2" 3(9)

10 MORGAN WARK JR Golden Plains30' 10" 2(1)

11 TORI SPRINGSTEEL SR Wallace Coun30' 9" 3(10)

12 HEATHER SAMMONS  9 Oakley 28' 10" 3(11)

13 JALYN MOORE JR Oakley 27' 8" 2(2)

14 JUSTICE BOOKER  9 Oakley 27' 5" 2(3)

15 CARLI NIEMAN JR Golden Plains27' 4" 1(1)

16 MACKENZIE REINERT  9 Quinter 27' 3" 2(4)

16 HOPE PERRY JR Wallace Coun27' 3" 2(4)

18 BROOKE PORUBSKY JR Cheylin 27' 1" 2(6)

19 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE SR Weskan 26' 11" 3(12)

20 PAITON ROGERS SR Hoxie High 26' 8" 2(7)

20 HAYLEY JACOBS JR Hoxie High 26' 8" 2(7)

22 CAMRIE TUTTLE  9 Trego Comm 25' 11" 1(2)

23 MOLLY GILLILAND SO St. Francis 25' 10" 1(3)

24 MADISON ZERR  9 Grainfield-Wh25' 9" 2(9)

25 CASHLYN KVASNICKA SO Quinter 25' 6" 2(10)

26 JORDYN FAULKENDER JR St. Francis 25' 4" 1(4)

27 PAIGE PRESLEY  9 Hill City 24' 8" 1(5)

28 NELLIE HESPE JR Cheylin 23' 10" 2(11)

29 KAELYN WELLS Atwood 23' 5" 1(6)

30 TATE VINCENT SR Weskan 23' 2" 1(7)

31 JOSLYN NICHOLS  9 Triplains 22' 4" 1(8)

32 SARAH MELLINGER JR Cheylin 21' 5" 1(9)

33 LACEY BERGSTEN  9 Triplains 20' 7" 1(10)

HALEY PARSONS Atwood DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 CARLI NIEMAN JR Golden Plains27' 4"

2 CAMRIE TUTTLE  9 Trego Comm 25' 11"

3 MOLLY GILLILAND SO St. Francis 25' 10"

4 JORDYN FAULKENDER JR St. Francis 25' 4"

5 PAIGE PRESLEY  9 Hill City 24' 8"

6 KAELYN WELLS Atwood 23' 5"

7 TATE VINCENT SR Weskan 23' 2"

8 JOSLYN NICHOLS  9 Triplains 22' 4"

9 SARAH MELLINGER JR Cheylin 21' 5"

10 LACEY BERGSTEN  9 Triplains 20' 7"

HALEY PARSONS Atwood DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 MORGAN WARK JR Golden Plains30' 10"

2 JALYN MOORE JR Oakley 27' 8"

3 JUSTICE BOOKER  9 Oakley 27' 5"

4 MACKENZIE REINERT  9 Quinter 27' 3"

4 HOPE PERRY JR Wallace Coun27' 3"

6 BROOKE PORUBSKY JR Cheylin 27' 1"

7 PAITON ROGERS SR Hoxie High 26' 8"

7 HAYLEY JACOBS JR Hoxie High 26' 8"

9 MADISON ZERR  9 Grainfield-Wh25' 9"

10 CASHLYN KVASNICKA SO Quinter 25' 6"

11 NELLIE HESPE JR Cheylin 23' 10"

Flight 3 of 3

1 LIBERTY BOOKER JR Oakley 40' 11 /2

2 JA'ASIA STAFFORD  9 Wallace Coun38' 5"

3 KIRSTEN SCHROEDER SR Grainfield-Wh37' 2"

4 ABBY SMITH SR Hill City 34' 6"

5 BRECKAN BORN SR Hill City 34' 3"

6 TYRA SCHULTZ JR Grainfield-Wh33' 5"

7 KASSIE MILLER JR Golden Plains32' 4"

8 KAYLER GETZ SR Quinter 31' 5"

9 ABBY MICEK Atwood 31' 2"

10 TORI SPRINGSTEEL SR Wallace Coun30' 9"

11 HEATHER SAMMONS  9 Oakley 28' 10"

12 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE SR Weskan 26' 11"

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TREVOR ZARYBNICKY SR Grainfield-Wh49' 21 /2 3(1) 10

2 SHADYRON BLANKA SR St. Francis 47' 1" 3(2) 8

3 JADEN BOONE JR Quinter 43' 21 /2 3(3) 6

4 ASHTON SCHILTZ JR Golden Plains40' 9" 3(4) 3

4 WADE RUSH SR Golden Plains40' 9" 3(4) 3

6 COLTON NEITZEL SR St. Francis 40' 5" 2(1) 0.5

6 IVAN JIRAK  9 Oakley 40' 5" 3(6) 0.5

#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 DONOVAN BALLUCH JR Hoxie High 39' 10" 2(2)

9 TUCKER GILLESPIE SR Quinter 39' 8" 3(7)

10 JENSON SCHOENFELD SR Oakley 38' 41 /2 3(8)

11 PEYTON BATES JR Hill City 37' 8" 2(3)

12 JAKE WILLEMS JR Wallace Coun37' 4" 2(4)

13 CRAIG KUHLMAN SO Oakley 37' 21 /2 3(9)

14 LAKIN GETZ  9 Quinter 37' 2" 3(10)

15 JONATHAN TEMAAT JR Oakley 37' 01 /2 2(5)

16 ERIC ANNIS SR Oakley 35' 31 /2 2(6)

17 ALEX GALLEGOS SR Weskan 34' 7" 2(7)

18 ACE EDWARDS  9 Wallace Coun34' 5" 1(1)

19 JOHN SERRANO SO Cheylin 34' 4" 2(8)

20 LANE PURVIS JR Weskan 34' 1" 2(9)

21 DANIEL WILLIAMS JR Triplains 33' 3" 1(2)

22 GARRETT CARTER JR Golden Plains32' 61 /2 1(3)

23 ALEX DART SR Cheylin 32' 6" 1(4)

24 BEN PETERSON  9 Triplains 32' 0" 1(5)

25 JOSEPH MELTON SR Cheylin 31' 6" 1(6)

26 SAM RODRIGUEZ SR Wallace Coun30' 3" 1(7)

27 COURT COLLINS  9 Triplains 28' 4" 1(8)

28 CHRISTAPHER POAGE  9 Grainfield-Wh23' 4" 1(9)

COLTON RAILE  9 St. Francis DNS 1

ALEX FIELDS Atwood DNS 2

HARLAN OBIOHA SR Hoxie High DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 ACE EDWARDS  9 Wallace Coun34' 5"

2 DANIEL WILLIAMS JR Triplains 33' 3"

3 GARRETT CARTER JR Golden Plains32' 61 /2

4 ALEX DART SR Cheylin 32' 6"

5 BEN PETERSON  9 Triplains 32' 0"

6 JOSEPH MELTON SR Cheylin 31' 6"

7 SAM RODRIGUEZ SR Wallace Coun30' 3"

8 COURT COLLINS  9 Triplains 28' 4"

9 CHRISTAPHER POAGE  9 Grainfield-Wh23' 4"

COLTON RAILE  9 St. Francis DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 COLTON NEITZEL SR St. Francis 40' 5"

2 DONOVAN BALLUCH JR Hoxie High 39' 10"

3 PEYTON BATES JR Hill City 37' 8"

4 JAKE WILLEMS JR Wallace Coun37' 4"

5 JONATHAN TEMAAT JR Oakley 37' 01 /2

6 ERIC ANNIS SR Oakley 35' 31 /2

7 ALEX GALLEGOS SR Weskan 34' 7"
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#40 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
8 JOHN SERRANO SO Cheylin 34' 4"

9 LANE PURVIS JR Weskan 34' 1"

ALEX FIELDS Atwood DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 TREVOR ZARYBNICKY SR Grainfield-Wh49' 21 /2

2 SHADYRON BLANKA SR St. Francis 47' 1"

3 JADEN BOONE JR Quinter 43' 21 /2

4 ASHTON SCHILTZ JR Golden Plains40' 9"

4 WADE RUSH SR Golden Plains40' 9"

6 IVAN JIRAK  9 Oakley 40' 5"

7 TUCKER GILLESPIE SR Quinter 39' 8"

8 JENSON SCHOENFELD SR Oakley 38' 41 /2

9 CRAIG KUHLMAN SO Oakley 37' 21 /2

10 LAKIN GETZ  9 Quinter 37' 2"

HARLAN OBIOHA SR Hoxie High DNS

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STEPHANY ROTHER SR Weskan 100' 41 /2 3(1) 10

2 ANDELYN JOHNSON SR Oakley 99' 0" 3(2) 8

3 KAYLER GETZ SR Quinter 96' 11 /2 3(3) 6

4 BRECKAN BORN SR Hill City 95' 0" 3(4) 4

5 ABBY SMITH SR Hill City 94' 61 /2 3(5) 2

6 TYRA SCHULTZ JR Grainfield-Wh91' 0" 3(6) 1

7 TORI SPRINGSTEEL SR Wallace Coun89' 41 /2 3(7)

8 KASSIE MILLER JR Golden Plains88' 101 /2 3(8)

9 JA'ASIA STAFFORD  9 Wallace Coun86' 8" 3(9)

10 MORGAN WARK JR Golden Plains82' 1" 3(10)

11 ABBY MICEK Atwood 81' 31 /2 1(1)

12 KIRSTEN SCHROEDER SR Grainfield-Wh80' 9" 3(11)

13 HAYLEY JACOBS JR Hoxie High 79' 41 /2 2(1)

14 CASHLYN KVASNICKA SO Quinter 78' 2" 2(2)

15 CARLI NIEMAN JR Golden Plains75' 61 /2 1(2)

16 MADISON ZERR  9 Grainfield-Wh74' 5" 2(3)

17 JORDYN FAULKENDER JR St. Francis 74' 1" 2(4)

18 MOLLY GILLILAND SO St. Francis 73' 4" 2(5)

19 BREANNA MEDINA JR Wallace Coun71' 4" 2(6)

20 RYLEY SHARPE SO Oakley 70' 9" 1(3)

21 JALYN MOORE JR Oakley 68' 6" 1(4)

22 NELLIE HESPE JR Cheylin 67' 10" 2(7)

23 JOSLYN NICHOLS  9 Triplains 67' 61 /2 2(8)

24 KAELYN WELLS Atwood 67' 5" 1(5)

25 MACKENZIE REINERT  9 Quinter 65' 81 /2 2(9)

26 LACEY BERGSTEN  9 Triplains 63' 7" 1(6)

27 SARAH MELLINGER JR Cheylin 62' 111 /2 2(10)

28 BROOKE PORUBSKY JR Cheylin 57' 91 /2 1(7)

29 BELLA BORN  9 Hill City 57' 4" 1(8)

#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
30 TATE VINCENT SR Weskan 47' 4" 1(9)

HALEY PARSONS Atwood DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 ABBY MICEK Atwood 81' 31 /2

2 CARLI NIEMAN JR Golden Plains75' 61 /2

3 RYLEY SHARPE SO Oakley 70' 9"

4 JALYN MOORE JR Oakley 68' 6"

5 KAELYN WELLS Atwood 67' 5"

6 LACEY BERGSTEN  9 Triplains 63' 7"

7 BROOKE PORUBSKY JR Cheylin 57' 91 /2

8 BELLA BORN  9 Hill City 57' 4"

9 TATE VINCENT SR Weskan 47' 4"

HALEY PARSONS Atwood DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 HAYLEY JACOBS JR Hoxie High 79' 41 /2

2 CASHLYN KVASNICKA SO Quinter 78' 2"

3 MADISON ZERR  9 Grainfield-Wh74' 5"

4 JORDYN FAULKENDER JR St. Francis 74' 1"

5 MOLLY GILLILAND SO St. Francis 73' 4"

6 BREANNA MEDINA JR Wallace Coun71' 4"

7 NELLIE HESPE JR Cheylin 67' 10"

8 JOSLYN NICHOLS  9 Triplains 67' 61 /2

9 MACKENZIE REINERT  9 Quinter 65' 81 /2

10 SARAH MELLINGER JR Cheylin 62' 111 /2

Flight 3 of 3

1 STEPHANY ROTHER SR Weskan 100' 41 /2

2 ANDELYN JOHNSON SR Oakley 99' 0"

3 KAYLER GETZ SR Quinter 96' 11 /2

4 BRECKAN BORN SR Hill City 95' 0"

5 ABBY SMITH SR Hill City 94' 61 /2

6 TYRA SCHULTZ JR Grainfield-Wh91' 0"

7 TORI SPRINGSTEEL SR Wallace Coun89' 41 /2

8 KASSIE MILLER JR Golden Plains88' 101 /2

9 JA'ASIA STAFFORD  9 Wallace Coun86' 8"

10 MORGAN WARK JR Golden Plains82' 1"

11 KIRSTEN SCHROEDER SR Grainfield-Wh80' 9"

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JENSON SCHOENFELD SR Oakley 136' 3" 3(1) 10

2 WADE RUSH SR Golden Plains125' 5" 3(2) 8

3 PEYTON BATES JR Hill City 121' 8" 3(3) 6

4 JOHN SERRANO SO Cheylin 121' 7" 3(4) 4

5 TREVOR ZARYBNICKY SR Grainfield-Wh119' 10" 3(5) 2

OAKLEY HS VARSITY
Oakley, KS
Oakley HS

Friday, April 23, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
AccuData Timing Service

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/23/2021 8:19 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 TUCKER GILLESPIE SR Quinter 116' 9" 3(6) 1

7 BRADEN POLIFKA SO Quinter 114' 9" 3(7)

8 JOHN STOECKER SR Oakley 113' 8" 3(8)

9 DONOVAN BALLUCH JR Hoxie High 111' 6" 3(9)

10 ACE EDWARDS  9 Wallace Coun108' 0" 2(1)

11 FABIAN MUNGARAY SO Quinter 106' 9" 3(10)

12 CRAIG KUHLMAN SO Oakley 106' 5" 2(2)

13 IVAN JIRAK  9 Oakley 105' 0" 2(3)

14 COLTON NEITZEL SR St. Francis 104' 6" 2(4)

15 AUSTIN HILLERY JR Triplains 103' 3" 2(5)

15 JAKE WILLEMS JR Wallace Coun103' 3" 2(5)

17 BEN ESCALANTE SO Trego Comm 98' 11" 1(1)

18 OWEN DAY SO Trego Comm 98' 6" 2(7)

19 ASHTON SCHILTZ JR Golden Plains94' 6" 2(8)

20 ALEX DART SR Cheylin 94' 5" 2(9)

21 GARRETT CARTER JR Golden Plains92' 6" 2(10)

22 DANIEL WILLIAMS JR Triplains 86' 6" 1(2)

23 NICK ZERR  9 Triplains 71' 6" 1(3)

24 SAM RODRIGUEZ SR Wallace Coun69' 5" 1(4)

25 LANE PURVIS JR Weskan 69' 0" 1(5)

26 BRENNAN ALDRIDGE  9 Weskan 68' 10" 1(6)

27 COLTON FOSTER  9 Oakley 60' 5" 1(7)

28 CHRISTAPHER POAGE  9 Grainfield-Wh45' 10" 1(8)

29 TILAR WALLS  9 Cheylin 45' 3" 1(9)

ALEX FIELDS Atwood DNS 1

COLTON RAILE  9 St. Francis DNS 1

CHARLIE RUSSELL JR Trego Comm DNS 2

HARLAN OBIOHA SR Hoxie High DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 BEN ESCALANTE SO Trego Comm 98' 11"

2 DANIEL WILLIAMS JR Triplains 86' 6"

3 NICK ZERR  9 Triplains 71' 6"

4 SAM RODRIGUEZ SR Wallace Coun69' 5"

5 LANE PURVIS JR Weskan 69' 0"

6 BRENNAN ALDRIDGE  9 Weskan 68' 10"

7 COLTON FOSTER  9 Oakley 60' 5"

8 CHRISTAPHER POAGE  9 Grainfield-Wh45' 10"

9 TILAR WALLS  9 Cheylin 45' 3"

ALEX FIELDS Atwood DNS

COLTON RAILE  9 St. Francis DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 ACE EDWARDS  9 Wallace Coun108' 0"

2 CRAIG KUHLMAN SO Oakley 106' 5"

#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
3 IVAN JIRAK  9 Oakley 105' 0"

4 COLTON NEITZEL SR St. Francis 104' 6"

5 AUSTIN HILLERY JR Triplains 103' 3"

5 JAKE WILLEMS JR Wallace Coun103' 3"

7 OWEN DAY SO Trego Comm 98' 6"

8 ASHTON SCHILTZ JR Golden Plains94' 6"

9 ALEX DART SR Cheylin 94' 5"

10 GARRETT CARTER JR Golden Plains92' 6"

CHARLIE RUSSELL JR Trego Comm DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 JENSON SCHOENFELD SR Oakley 136' 3"

2 WADE RUSH SR Golden Plains125' 5"

3 PEYTON BATES JR Hill City 121' 8"

4 JOHN SERRANO SO Cheylin 121' 7"

5 TREVOR ZARYBNICKY SR Grainfield-Wh119' 10"

6 TUCKER GILLESPIE SR Quinter 116' 9"

7 BRADEN POLIFKA SO Quinter 114' 9"

8 JOHN STOECKER SR Oakley 113' 8"

9 DONOVAN BALLUCH JR Hoxie High 111' 6"

10 FABIAN MUNGARAY SO Quinter 106' 9"

HARLAN OBIOHA SR Hoxie High DNS

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ALISSA KEITH SR Hill City 124' 6" 3(1) 10

2 LIVIA SCHULTZ Grainfield-Wh109' 8" 3(2) 8

3 BROOKLYN SLOANE JR Hill City 102' 7" 3(3) 6

4 TORI SPRINGSTEEL SR Wallace Coun93' 2" 3(4) 4

5 ADRIAN WYNN  9 Trego Comm 88' 101 /2 3(5) 2

6 TYRA SCHULTZ JR Grainfield-Wh88' 23 /4 3(6) 1

7 ABBY MICEK Atwood 87' 2" 2(1)

8 PAITON ROGERS SR Hoxie High 86' 101 /2 3(7)

9 SYDNEY BOYLE SR Trego Comm 84' 101 /2 3(8)

10 GRACE BIEKER SO Hill City 83' 41 /2 2(2)

11 CHALEA KVASNICKA SR Quinter 81' 8" 2(3)

12 KAELYN WELLS Atwood 80' 83 /4 2(4)

13 KAYLER GETZ SR Quinter 80' 4" 3(9)

14 JORDYN FLECKENSTEIN  9 Golden Plains77' 7" 2(5)

15 KASSIE MILLER JR Golden Plains76' 111 /2 3(10)

16 ANNABELLE MALSAM  9 Trego Comm 76' 10" 3(11)

17 ADDIE BRIGGS SR Quinter 75' 7" 2(6)

18 RAYLEIGH SHELLITO SO Hill City 75' 21 /4 1(1)

19 HOPE PERRY JR Wallace Coun70' 10" 2(7)

20 MOLLY GILLILAND SO St. Francis 68' 101 /4 2(8)

21 VALENTINA BERMUDEZ  9 Golden Plains68' 7" 2(9)

22 SADIE KING  9 Triplains 66' 13 /4 1(2)

23 HAYLEY JACOBS JR Hoxie High 63' 9" 2(10)
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#43 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
24 RYLEY SHARPE SO Oakley 62' 71 /2 1(3)

25 SUSANNAH CORBETT SR Oakley 61' 111 /2 2(11)

26 KIRSTEN SCHROEDER SR Grainfield-Wh61' 61 /2 1(4)

27 JALYN MOORE JR Oakley 61' 11 /4 1(5)

28 GRACE WRIGHT JR Cheylin 59' 101 /2 1(6)

29 BREANNA MEDINA JR Wallace Coun58' 101 /2 1(7)

30 NELLIE HESPE JR Cheylin 54' 53 /4 1(8)

31 SARAH MELLINGER JR Cheylin 51' 4" 1(9)

32 LACEY BERGSTEN  9 Triplains 34' 73 /4 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 RAYLEIGH SHELLITO SO Hill City 75' 21 /4

2 SADIE KING  9 Triplains 66' 13 /4

3 RYLEY SHARPE SO Oakley 62' 71 /2

4 KIRSTEN SCHROEDER SR Grainfield-Wh61' 61 /2

5 JALYN MOORE JR Oakley 61' 11 /4

6 GRACE WRIGHT JR Cheylin 59' 101 /2

7 BREANNA MEDINA JR Wallace Coun58' 101 /2

8 NELLIE HESPE JR Cheylin 54' 53 /4

9 SARAH MELLINGER JR Cheylin 51' 4"

10 LACEY BERGSTEN  9 Triplains 34' 73 /4

Flight 2 of 3

1 ABBY MICEK Atwood 87' 2"

2 GRACE BIEKER SO Hill City 83' 41 /2

3 CHALEA KVASNICKA SR Quinter 81' 8"

4 KAELYN WELLS Atwood 80' 83 /4

5 JORDYN FLECKENSTEIN  9 Golden Plains77' 7"

6 ADDIE BRIGGS SR Quinter 75' 7"

7 HOPE PERRY JR Wallace Coun70' 10"

8 MOLLY GILLILAND SO St. Francis 68' 101 /4

9 VALENTINA BERMUDEZ  9 Golden Plains68' 7"

10 HAYLEY JACOBS JR Hoxie High 63' 9"

11 SUSANNAH CORBETT SR Oakley 61' 111 /2

Flight 3 of 3

1 ALISSA KEITH SR Hill City 124' 6"

2 LIVIA SCHULTZ Grainfield-Wh109' 8"

3 BROOKLYN SLOANE JR Hill City 102' 7"

4 TORI SPRINGSTEEL SR Wallace Coun93' 2"

5 ADRIAN WYNN  9 Trego Comm 88' 101 /2

6 TYRA SCHULTZ JR Grainfield-Wh88' 23 /4

7 PAITON ROGERS SR Hoxie High 86' 101 /2

8 SYDNEY BOYLE SR Trego Comm 84' 101 /2

9 KAYLER GETZ SR Quinter 80' 4"

10 KASSIE MILLER JR Golden Plains76' 111 /2

#43 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
11 ANNABELLE MALSAM  9 Trego Comm 76' 10"

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WADE RUSH SR Golden Plains155' 5" 2(1) 10

2 OWEN DAY SO Trego Comm 154' 4" 2(2) 8

3 KOBI SHUBERT SR Trego Comm 151' 8" 2(3) 6

4 DONOVAN BALLUCH JR Hoxie High 137' 0" 1(1) 4

5 AIDEN AMREIN  9 Hill City 135' 8" 2(4) 2

6 JADEN BOONE JR Quinter 132' 3" 2(5) 1

7 CODY PRESSLEY JR Hill City 127' 4" 2(6)

8 DEREK KEITH JR Hill City 122' 4" 2(7)

9 JOHN SERRANO SO Cheylin 120' 10" 2(8)

10 CAYDE WELSH JR Triplains 119' 51 /2 1(2)

11 CHARLIE RUSSELL JR Trego Comm 119' 5" 2(9)

12 BRAYDEN CUNNINGHAM SO Oakley 118' 51 /2 2(10)

13 LAKIN GETZ  9 Quinter 116' 4" 2(11)

14 LANDON JOHNSON SR Wallace Coun112' 7" 1(3)

15 JONATHAN TEMAAT JR Oakley 112' 0" 2(12)

16 JOSEPH MELTON SR Cheylin 105' 21 /2 2(13)

17 MICEK KENNETH Atwood 103' 71 /2 2(14)

18 DAXTON LATHAM JR Triplains 102' 111 /2 2(15)

19 CONNOR KUHLMAN JR Wallace Coun99' 2" 1(4)

20 ALEX DART SR Cheylin 98' 5" 1(5)

21 ASHTON SCHILTZ JR Golden Plains95' 5" 1(6)

22 HENRY HOLLE Atwood 92' 9" 1(7)

23 ALEX GALLEGOS SR Weskan 82' 101 /2 1(8)

24 SAM RODRIGUEZ SR Wallace Coun79' 2" 1(9)

25 FABIAN MUNGARAY SO Quinter 78' 7" 1(10)

26 COURT COLLINS  9 Triplains 67' 7" 1(11)

27 COLTON FOSTER  9 Oakley 66' 81 /2 1(12)

28 BINGSTON ROGERS JR Golden Plains66' 41 /2 1(13)

ALEX FIELDS Atwood DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 DONOVAN BALLUCH JR Hoxie High 137' 0"

2 CAYDE WELSH JR Triplains 119' 51 /2

3 LANDON JOHNSON SR Wallace Coun112' 7"

4 CONNOR KUHLMAN JR Wallace Coun99' 2"

5 ALEX DART SR Cheylin 98' 5"

6 ASHTON SCHILTZ JR Golden Plains95' 5"

7 HENRY HOLLE Atwood 92' 9"

8 ALEX GALLEGOS SR Weskan 82' 101 /2

9 SAM RODRIGUEZ SR Wallace Coun79' 2"

10 FABIAN MUNGARAY SO Quinter 78' 7"
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#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
11 COURT COLLINS  9 Triplains 67' 7"

12 COLTON FOSTER  9 Oakley 66' 81 /2

13 BINGSTON ROGERS JR Golden Plains66' 41 /2

ALEX FIELDS Atwood DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 WADE RUSH SR Golden Plains155' 5"

2 OWEN DAY SO Trego Comm 154' 4"

3 KOBI SHUBERT SR Trego Comm 151' 8"

4 AIDEN AMREIN  9 Hill City 135' 8"

5 JADEN BOONE JR Quinter 132' 3"

6 CODY PRESSLEY JR Hill City 127' 4"

7 DEREK KEITH JR Hill City 122' 4"

8 JOHN SERRANO SO Cheylin 120' 10"

9 CHARLIE RUSSELL JR Trego Comm 119' 5"

10 BRAYDEN CUNNINGHAM SO Oakley 118' 51 /2

11 LAKIN GETZ  9 Quinter 116' 4"

12 JONATHAN TEMAAT JR Oakley 112' 0"

13 JOSEPH MELTON SR Cheylin 105' 21 /2

14 MICEK KENNETH Atwood 103' 71 /2

15 DAXTON LATHAM JR Triplains 102' 111 /2

#45 Mixed Weightmans 4 x 100
Pl Team Time
1 Oakley (A) 55.06

2 Quinter (A) 57.92

3 Weskan (A) 58.14

4 Golden Plains  (A) 1:00.27

5 Wallace County High School (A) 1:01.11

6 Triplains  (A) 1:01.39

7 Cheylin (A) 1:08.87

Hill City  (A) DNF

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Trego Community TREG 116

2 Oakley OAKL 96

3 Hoxie High HOXI 69

4 Quinter QUIN 61

5 Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell WHEA 50

6 Golden Plains GPLN 35

7 Wallace County High School WALL 30.5

8 St. Francis STFR 28.5

9 Cheylin CHEY 26

10 Hill City HILL 24

11 Atwood ATRC 12

12 Weskan WESK 9

13 Triplains TRIP 1

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Golden Plains GPLN 100

2 Quinter QUIN 82

3 Oakley OAKL 80

4 Wallace County High School WALL 70

5 Hoxie High HOXI 54

6 Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell WHEA 51

7 Hill City HILL 38

8 Atwood ATRC 30

9 Trego Community TREG 26

10 St. Francis STFR 13

11 Weskan WESK 10

12 Triplains TRIP 2

13 Cheylin CHEY 1
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